
California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 2007 Ceiling: $3,098,891,665 

List of Applications Awarded Allocation on July 25, 2007 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials 

(1) Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County 
Allocation 
Requested Allocation Awarded 

Carryforward 
Allocation 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date 

Invoice 
Number 

Small Issue IDB Projects: 

5.1 07-114 RF California Enterprise 
Development Authority 

Semper Virens Bakery Food 
Cooperative, Inc. Petaluma Sonoma $8,500,000 $8,500,000 

07-84 Nov. 12, 2007 07-1000 

5.2 07-120 RF California Statewide 07-85 Nov. 12, 2007 07-1001 
Communities Development Cantare Foods, Inc. San Diego San Diego $10,000,000 $10,000,000 

Authority 

Total - Small Issue IDB Project Applications: $18,500,000 $18,500,000 $0 

Exempt Facility Projects: 

6.1 07-030 WA California Pollution Control 
Financing Authority 

CalPlant I Willows Glenn $175,000,000 $100,000,000 07-86 Nov. 12, 2007 07-1002 

6.2 07-115 WA California Enterprise 
Development Authority Anheuser-Busch Companies, 

Inc. Fairfield Solano 

$9,700,000 $9,700,000 07-87 Nov. 12, 2007 

07-1003 

6.3 07-129 WA California Pollution Control 
Financing Authority 

Sunset Waste Paper, Inc. Fresno and Visalia Fresno & Tulare $11,650,000 $11,650,000 07-88 Nov. 12, 2007 

07-1004 

6.4 07-132 WA California Pollution Control 
Financing Authority 

Mottra Corporation Paramont Los Angeles Withdrawn Withdrawn 

Total - Exempt Facility Project Applications: $196,350,000 $121,350,000 $0 

Student Loan Programs: 

7.1 07-056 BH Access to Loans for Learning 
Student Loan Corporation 

Direct Lending Student Loan 
Program 

Statewide Statewide $210,000,000 $180,000,000 07-89 Nov. 26, 2007 07-1005 

7.2 07-059 BH Educational Funding Services, 
Inc. 

Direct Lending Student Loan 
Program 

Statewide Statewide $210,000,000 $30,000,000 07-90 Nov. 26, 2007 07-1006 

Total - Student Loan Program Applications: $420,000,000 $210,000,000 

Single-Family Housing Programs: 

Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: 
8.1 07-098 BH County of Ventura MCC Program Ventura $5,000,000 $3,072,229 07-91 Nov. 26, 2007 07-1007 

8.2 07-099 BH City of Oceanside MCC Program Oceanside San Diego $1,189,102 $661,777 07-92 Nov. 26, 2007 07-1008 

8.3 07-102 BH County of San Mateo MCC Program San Mateo $5,000,000 $2,727,011 07-93 Nov. 26, 2007 07-1009 

8.4 07-103 BH Sacramento Housing and 
Redevelopment Agency 

MCC Program Sacramento $20,000,000 $5,220,794 07-94 Nov. 26, 2007 07-1010 

8.5 07-107 BH Contra Costa County MCC Program Contra Costa $3,869,268 $3,869,268 07-95 Nov. 26, 2007 07-1011 

8.6 07-111 BH Housing Authority of the County 
of Fresno 

MCC Program Fresno $3,400,000 $3,400,000 07-96 Nov. 26, 2007 07-1012 

Total - Mortgage Credit Certificate Programs: $38,458,370 $18,951,079 $0 

Mortgage Revenue Bond Programs: 
8.7 07-108 BH Southern California Home 

Financing Authority 
MRB Program Los Angeles $23,589,408 $23,589,408 07-97 Nov. 12, 2007 07-1013 

8.8 07-134 BH CRHMFA MRB Program Statewide $50,000,000 $8,113,958 07-98 Nov. 12, 2007 07-1014 

Total - Mortgage Revenue Bond Programs: $73,589,408 $31,703,366 $0 

Total - Single Family Housing Program Applications: $112,047,778 $50,654,445 $0 

Qualified Residential Rental Projects: 

Rural Projects: 

Page 1 of 3 



California Debt Limit Allocation Committee 2007 Ceiling: $3,098,891,665 

List of Applications Awarded Allocation on July 25, 2007 

Agenda 
Item No. 

Appl. 
No. 

Analyst 
Initials 

(1) Applicant/ Issuer Project Name Project City Project County 
Allocation 
Requested Allocation Awarded 

Carryforward 
Allocation 

Resolution 
Number Expiration Date 

Invoice 
Number 

9.1 07-119 CA California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Tulare Apartments Tulare Tulare $1,400,000 $1,400,000 07-99 Oct. 23, 2007 07-1015 

9.2 07-123 BH California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Cedarwood Apartments Fall River Mills Shasta $2,690,000 $2,690,000 07-100 Nov. 12, 2007 07-1016 

9.3 07-124 BH California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Alturas Meadows Apartments Alturas Modoc $3,085,000 $3,085,000 07-101 Nov. 12, 2007 07-1017 

Subtotal - Rural Project Applications: $7,175,000 $7,175,000 $0 

General Pool Projects: 

9.4 07-003 RF City of Los Angeles Charles Cobb Apartments Los Angeles Los Angeles Withdrawn Withdrawn 

9.5 07-006 BH Housing Authority of the City of 
Chula Vista 

Oxford Terrace Apartments Chula Vista San Diego $4,672,048 $4,672,048 07-102 Nov. 2, 2007 07-1018 

9.6 07-082 BH California Municipal Finance 
Authority 

University Village Apartments Marina Monterey Withdrawn Withdrawn 

9.7 07-100 RF California Municipal Finance 
Authority 

14th Street Apartments at 
Central Station 

Oakland Alameda $29,950,000 $29,950,000 07-103 Nov. 12, 2007 07-1019 

9.8 07-101 CA CRA of the City of Los Angeles Westminster Park Plaza Apts. Los Angeles Los Angeles $1,000,000 $1,000,000 07-104 Oct. 23, 2007 07-1020 

9.9 07-104 RF City and County of San 
Francisco 

275 10th Street Supportive 
Housing 

San Francisco San Francisco $18,942,066 $18,942,066 07-105 Nov. 2, 2007 07-1021 

9.10 07-106 RF Housing Authority of the City of 
San Diego 

Villa Nueva Apartments San Diego San Diego $37,500,000 $37,500,000 07-106 Nov. 12, 2007 07-1022 

9.11 07-110 CA California Affordable Housing 
Agency 

College Manor Apartments Rocklin Placer $1,800,000 $1,800,000 07-107 Oct. 23, 2007 07-1023 

9.12 07-112 CA Community Development 
Commission of Mendocino 

County 

Clara Court Apartments Ukiah Mendocino Withdrawn Withdrawn 

9.13 07-116 CA California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Seasons Apartments Elk Grove Sacramento $23,000,000 $23,000,000 07-108 Nov. 2, 2007 07-1024 

9.14 07-117 RF California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Cherry Creek Apartments San Jose Santa Clara $19,150,000 $11,150,000 $8,000,000 07-109 Nov. 12, 2007 07-1025 

9.15 07-118 WA California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Windsor Park Apartments Concord Contra Costa $18,900,000 $18,900,000 07-110 Oct. 23, 2007 07-1026 

9.16 07-121 CA California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

J.E. Wall Victoria Apts. Riverside Riverside $5,650,000 $5,650,000 07-111 Nov. 2, 2007 07-1027 

9.17 07-122 WA California Statewide 
Communities Development 

Authority 

Vizcaya Apartments Santa Maria Santa Barbara $22,200,000 $22,200,000 07-112 Nov. 12, 2007 07-1028 

9.18 07-125 WA California Housing Finance 
Agency 

Yosemite Manor Apartments Madera Fresno $4,210,000 $4,210,000 07-113 Dec. 3, 2007 07-1029 

9.19 07-126 RF California Housing Finance 
Agency 

Mercy Village Folsom 
Apartments 

Folsom Sacramento $3,705,000 $3,705,000 07-114 Dec. 3, 2007 07-1030 

9.20 07-127 CA Housing Authority of the County 
of Sacramento 

Asbury Place Apartments Sacramento Sacramento $8,150,000 $8,150,000 07-115 Oct. 23, 2007 07-1031 

9.21 07-128 WA Housing & Redevelopment 
Agency of the County of 

Sacramento 

Logan Park Sacramento Sacramento $51,800,000 $51,800,000 07-116 Nov. 2, 2007 07-1032 

Subtotal - General Pool Project Applications: $250,629,114 $242,629,114 $8,000,000 

Total - Qualified Residential Rental Project Applications: $257,804,114 $249,804,114 $8,000,000 

GRAND TOTAL - MAY 23 APPLICATIONS: $1,004,701,892 $650,308,559 $8,000,000 

(1) Analysts 

BH - Brady Hill=15 
CA - Crystal Alvarez=7 
RF - Richard Fischer=8 
SL - Sarah Lester=0. 
WA - Walter Akiyama=9 

Page 2 of 3 


	Sheet1

